0

T T T T
20 40 60 80 100
Value

T s r——

o1
010
011
012
013
015

02

o3

04

0O5

06

o7

o8

09
026
028
030
032
034

Samples

Group

@D O!d_DNA
@D control

Streptococcus
Fusobacterium
Leptotrichia
Porphyromonas
Haemophilus

Neisseria
Aggregatibacter
Bergeyella

Catonella

Abiotrophia
Peptostreptococcus
Shuttleworthia
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1]
Olsenella

TM7_[G-5]
Ruminococcaceae_[G-2]
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Filifactor
Propionibacterium
Tannerella
Corynebacterium
Alloscardovia
Pseudoramibacter
Scardovia

Lactobacillus
Fretibacterium
Treponema
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-5]
Stomatobaculum
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Oribacterium
Solobacterium
Granulicatella
SR1_[G-1]

Parvimonas

TM7_[G-1]
Mogibacterium
Alloprevotella
Campylobacter

Gemella
Fusobacteria_[G-1]
Capnocytophaga
Lautropia

Atopobium

Veillonella

Actinomyces

Prevotella

Rothia

Genus



